Sno*melter® cable kits
Eliminate Snow and Ice Effortlessly.
No shoveling. No chemicals. No delay.
Sno*Melter Cable Kits from EasyHeat keep your walks
and driveways clear of snow and ice – the easy way.
Snow and ice make walking difficult, at best, and are a primary cause
of slip-and-fall accidents. Sno*Melter Cable Kits provide the simplest
and safest method of protection for homes and businesses. Sno*Melter

NEC requirement for all
snow melting installations
ordering information
Catalog
Number Cable Length
Area, square meters (feet) Total
Power
(Watts)
Current
(Amp)
Cold
Lead
7.5cm (3in)
Spacing
10cm (4in)
Spacing
SMK00102 12.19m (40ft) 0.9m² (10ft²) 1.2m² (13ft²) 450 1.9 14 AWG
SMK00152 18.29m (60ft) 1.4m² (15ft²) 1.9m² (20ft²) 719 3.0 14 AWG
SMK00202 24.38m (80ft) 1.9m² (20ft²) 2.4m² (26ft²) 921 3.8 14 AWG
SMK00252 30.48m (100ft) 2.3m² (25ft²) 3.1m² (33ft²) 1157 4.8 14 AWG
SMK00302 36.58m (120ft) 2.8m² (30ft²) 3.6m² (39ft²) 1350 5.6 14 AWG
SMK00402 48.77m (160ft) 3.7m² (40ft²) 4.9m² (53ft²) 1848 7.7 14 AWG
SMK00502 60.96m (200ft) 4.7m² (50ft²) 6.0m² (65ft²) 2209 9.2 14 AWG
SMK00602 73.15m (240ft) 5.6m² (60ft²) 7.3m² (79ft²) 2778 11.6 14 AWG
SMK00702 85.34m (280ft) 6.5m² (70ft²) 8.6m² (92ft²) 3214 13.4 14 AWG
SMK00802 97.54m (320ft) 7.4m² (80ft²) 9.8m² (105ft²) 3689 15.4 10 AWG
SMK00902 109.73m (360ft) 8.4m² (90ft²) 11.2m² (121ft²) 4255 17.7 10 AWG
SMK01002 121.92m (400ft) 9.3m² (100ft²) 12.1m² (130ft²) 4557 19.0 10 AWG
EasyHeat is our premium line of residential
and commercial heating cable products
under EGS Electrical Group, a division
of Emerson Industrial Automation.